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[Passed February 5, 2007; in effect ninety days from passage.}

AN ACT to repeal §50-3-5 of the Code of West Virginia, 1931,
as amended, relating to repealing the requirement that
nonresidents secure costs.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:
§1. Repeal of section relating to security bond for costs.
1 Section five, article three, chapter fifty of the code of

2 WestVirginia, one thousand nine hundred thirty-one, as
3 amended, is hereby repealed.



Enr. S. B. No. 138] 2

The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing hi

-----------

The within CZ¢...

the (/.



PRESENTZD =0 ===
e e

FER 1 6 2007

e G D




